INSTRUCTIONS

Mds form 18 to be Hled with the appropriate Distdet Otltcs ol the Divislon not later than 29 days after the completion of any nowly=irlled or
deapened well, 1t shall be acemmpunied by one copy ot ail eloctrical and mdto=tettvity logs tan on the well and a suminary ot ail speatal tests cone
ductend, facluding drill stem tests, All depths reported shall be maasumd depths, In the case of directtonally drilled wells, truo vertical depths shall

alag be repotted. ot maltiple completions;, [tems 30 through 34 shall be teported for each zone, The fom is to bo (ilexd 1n quintuplleate oxcept on
atqgte land, where six coptes @e required, Seo fule 1105,
INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico Northwestern New Mexico

T. Anhy T. CI;:J;n 8776 T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. “B”’
T. Salt T. Strawn 0374 T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. 'C"
B. Salt T. Atoka 10053 T Pictured Qliffs T. Penn. ‘D"
T. Yates T ATOKA LS 10183 1. ciiff House T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Quecn 1462 T. Silurian T. Point Lookout T. Elbert
T. Grayburg 1788 T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres 2];8%_ T. Simpson T. Gallup T. lIgnacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota 1. Morrow Clastic 109535
T. Blinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T Lwr., Morrow 10852
T. Tubb T. Granite T. Todilto 1. Austin Cycle 10868
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand ———_  T. Entrada T.
T. Abo T. Bone Springs;__...33_42__T. Wingate T.
T Wolfcamp 8212 ;1st Bone Spr. 4954 1 chinle T.
T. Penn T,znd Bone Spr. 6727 T. Permian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) r3rd Bone Spr. 7873 1 pean ‘A" T.
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from.ccccecucnnnnn to No. 4, from to
No. 2, from...... cccuenee - to No. 5, from to
No. 3, from...ccciicvnrirennnens JOON 7. SO No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, {from to Seet.
No. 2, from.. to feer.
Ne. 8, from...... to feet.
No. 4, from to feet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditional sheets if necessary)
From To T:c::::' Formation From To Tr:;cl;r::. Formation
0 375 375 Surface, Redbeds 696
0 7860 | 900 |[Lime, Shal
375 970 595 Anhydrite, Dolomite Shale 7860 8160 | 300 {Lime Sh:1: Sand
970 1500 | 530 |Dolomite, Anhydrite 8160 | 8840} 680 Shalé Lime’
1500 11720 | 220 |Anhydrite, Dolomite, shalel| 8840 | 9140 | 300 Dolomite
gi(; ;815 95 Anhy, l?olomite, Sand,Shalefl 9140 | 9590 450 |Dolomite, Lm. Shale, Chert
o 3233 215 |Anhydrite, Dolomite, Shalefl 9590 | 10284 690 |Lime, Shale ’
o |2 :12(1)30 goiomite 10280 | 10550 270 |Lime, Shale, Chert
olomite, Chert 10550 | 10944 390 |Shale, Lime, Sand
3420 [4290 | 870 |Lime, Chert ’ ’
4290 | 4960 670 Limestone
4960 [ 5110 150 Lime, Sand
5110 | 5210 100 Shale, Lime, Sand
5210 | 6270 1060 |Lime
6270 {6750 480 Shale, Lime
6750 | 6960 210 Shale, Lime, Sand




